™

NORTH SUMMIT

RECREATION

P/ K Basketball 23-2024
ALL GAMES PLAYED AT NS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Team #1 Team #2
Coach: Taylor Willoughby Coach: Hayley Deru
Mckrae Willoughby Gavin Deru

Kaisley Richins
Nellie Richins
Luke Bell
Mason King
Bridger King
Tyce Garnder

Team #4

Coach: Cody Keisel
Quinn Keisel
Didrik Keisel
Kassidy Brady
Noah Newton
Rhett Brock

Kyze Olson

Lillian Benson

Date
9-Dec

Team
lvsb6
2 vs5
3vs4
1vs5
2vs 4
3vsb6
lvs4
2vs3
5vs6
1lvs 3
2vs6
4vys5

16-Dec

01/06

01/13

Alexa Martinez
Fletcher Berman
Archer Berman
BrexxPrichard
Charlie Snell

Team #5
Coach: Krystal Nielsen/ Leslie Richards

Team #3

Coach: Chad Wilson
Eli Wilson

Penny Judd

Kaden Brooks
Zaidee Patterson
Duke Louder
Emmet Braithwaite
Bently McCauley

Team #6
Coach: Larissa Donaldsot

Theodore Richards
Braelyn Nielson

Jentry Pace

Kruz Bowen

Owen Fredrickson
Grayson Van Valkernburg
Hadley Gibson

Time GYM
9:00 AM West
9:00 AM East

10:00 AM East
9:00 AM West
9:00 AM East
10:00 AM East
9:00 AM West
9:00 AM East
10:00 AM East
9:00 AM West
9:00 AM East

10:00 AM East

KC Donaldson
Titus Richins
Indie Donaldson
Jaxx Bagnell
Asher Judd
Orrin Fawcett
Isaiah Martinez



Date
01/20

01/27

02/03

02/10

Team
lvs2
3vs5
4vs6
lvsb6
2vs5
3vs4
1vs5
2vs4
3vs6
lvs3
2vs6
4vs5

Time
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

GYM

West
East
East

West
East
East

West
East
East

West
East
East






