

P/ K Basketball 23-2024

ALL GAMES PLAYED AT NS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Coach:	Taylor	Willo	oughb

Mckrae Willoughby **Kaisley Richins Nellie Richins** Luke Bell Mason King **Bridger King** Tyce Garnder

Team #2

Coach: Hayley Deru Gavin Deru Alexa Martinez Fletcher Berman Archer Berman BrexxPrichard Charlie Snell

Team #3

Coach: Chad Wilson Eli Wilson Penny Judd

Kaden Brooks Zaidee Patterson **Duke Louder**

Emmet Braithwaite Bently McCauley

Team #4

Team #1

Coach: Cody Keisel Quinn Keisel Didrik Keisel **Kassidy Brady**

Rhett Brock Lillian Benson

Noah Newton

Kvze Olson

Team #5

Coach: Krystal Nielsen/ Leslie Richards

Theodore Richards Braelyn Nielson Jentry Pace Kruz Bowen Owen Fredrickson Grayson Van Valkernburg

Hadley Gibson

Team #6

Coach: Larissa Donaldsor

KC Donaldson **Titus Richins** Indie Donaldson Jaxx Bagnell Asher Judd Orrin Fawcett Isaiah Martinez

Date	Team	Time	GYM
9-Dec	1 vs 6	9:00 AM	West
	2 vs5	9:00 AM	East
	3 vs 4	10:00 AM	East
16-Dec	1 vs 5	9:00 AM	West
	2vs 4	9:00 AM	East
	3 vs 6	10:00 AM	East
01/06	1 vs 4	9:00 AM	West
	2 vs 3	9:00 AM	East
	5 vs 6	10:00 AM	East
01/13	1vs 3	9:00 AM	West
	2 vs 6	9:00 AM	East
	4 vs 5	10:00 AM	East

Date	Team	Time	GYM
01/20	1 vs 2	9:00 AM	West
	3 vs 5	9:00 AM	East
	4 vs 6	10:00 AM	East
01/27	1 vs 6	9:00 AM	West
	2 vs 5	9:00 AM	East
	3 vs 4	10:00 AM	East
02/03	1 vs 5	9:00 AM	West
	2 vs 4	9:00 AM	East
	3 vs 6	10:00 AM	East
02/10	1 vs 3	9:00 AM	West
	2 vs 6	9:00 AM	East
	4 vs 5	10:00 AM	East

